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2013 n cTtaple
Pe3ynbTathl

Ouku: FINA 2021

Mecto ®amunus, Nvs

Frog poxaeHnsa 2013

1. KAPBELIKAA CabpuHa
rPUOHEBA Oneca
ABPAMOBA Codius
BOHOAPEHKO Mwuna
BAHUT Anuca
CUVHUUBIHA dapba
YEPHbILLEBA Annca
EPLLOBA Japbs

© N bk wdN

Mo poxaeHusa 2012

1. BNIOXNHA Bapsapa
2. BACUIbEBA Onbra
3. TAMKWHA Ynbana
4. BOVIKO 3munus
5. HUKOHOBA Banepus
6. EPLLUOBA AHacTtacus
7. TABPUKOBA EkartepuHa
8. WErOJ/IbKOBA AneHa
9. KPbIJTOCOBA BepoHuka
10. EPLLUOBA AHacTtacus
11. OJAVCKASA Kupa
12. HACTAHIOK MonuHa
13. BEPBVHA BepoHuka
14. HACbLIPOBA Kunpa
15. BABAAH KapuHa
16. TUMOXMNHA MunaHa
17. HUKYNNHA Oapbs
18. ®UJINHA ApuHa
19. AHTUMMNOBA AneHa
20. MAHAXOBA Bnagucnasa

o poxapeHusa 2011

1. IMCYHOBA Onecsa
2. MOPTAYEBA AHacTacus
3. APOBUNHWNHA KceHus
4. YYBATEHKO Kupa
5. CEMEHIOK YnbsiHa
6. TPOMOBA KceHus
7. NAPNIOHOBA AnekcaHgpa
8. BYNNABUVHA Codobsi
9. BE3bA3bIYHAA Anuca
10. NEBNHA AHTOHWHA
11. JOHCKAA Amanusa
12. KOBA/b AnvHa
13. YCMAHOBA Cocdhus
14. ®YPOBA BepoHuka
15. TUMALWKOBA MunaHa
16. JOPOLWEHKO Buktopus
17. HA3APOBA Bacunuca
18. KYNNAEBA Ornbra
19. POLWLEHKO Codbs
20. NATYTUHA Codobsi
21. TYCAPOBA EkatepuHa
22. BABAEBA Mapus
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KomaHga

CLUOP "Onumn"

CLU LICKA 1. OgmHL0BO
CLUOP "Onumn"

MY CLL "BecHa"

MY CLL "BecHa"
Jomopenoso

OHP

Clw "Cnopt"

ClW UCKA r. OanHuoB0
Jomopenoso

ClW LUCKA r. OanHu0B0
MY CLL "BecHa"

CLL "Pycckuii meggenp"
CLlW LUCKA r. OgnHu0BO
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MY CLU "BecHa"
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CLl "Cnopt"
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CLU "BecHa" r.o. lNMogonsck
CLUOP "Onumn*

CLIOP "Onumn*
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MBY "CLWI ®aken"
CLIOP "Onumn*

MY CLL "BecHa"

CLIOP "Onumn*

'BY MO CLUOP no BBC
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KAHTOHWCTbI

MWHWKEEB

KPAMCKOM
MWHWNKEEB

MOMbBIJIEBA

KPAMCKOW

JANHEKO /1.

JEBATOBA

MNCIOPEBA
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23. POAVHA KapuHa

24. CbITAA AHHa

25. KOHOPATBEBA KceHus

26. JBEPHVKOBA Bnagncnasa
27. MANTAXOBA Axdmnca

Mo poxageHusa 2010

1. ®PO/b KOnua
2. ETOPOBA AHnacTtacus
3. BUKYNIMHA Codhms
4. YYTPEEBA Bapsapa
5. KO/NYHOBA lNonnHa
6. POMUHA [apba
7. MAJIbITMHA EkatepuHa
8. JINHb AunaHa
9. KOHAOPATbEBA EnusaBeTta
10. HMKO/AEBA ApuHa
11. 3ACOPUVHA Anuca
12. CYBBOTUHA Codbs
13. TAB/IOBA EkartepuHa
14. TOPHOHOBA Buktopus
15. POMAHLIOBA Maiis
16. FKOHKMHA ApwuHa
17. MUXATOBA BaneHTuHa
18. HWNOBA Cnapa
19. IOBAHOBA AHresnivHa
20. NBAHHVKOBA EkaTtepuHa
21. BABVLUbIHA MapumbsHa
22. OPA30OBA AHuTa
23. AMEJIMHA Taucus
24. OCUMNOBA AnekcaHgpa
25. PAXMOBA BepoHuka
26. TPUTOPbLEBA AHacTacus
27. NCAEBA Anuca
28. 3EHDbKO lMonuHa
DSQ CKYPATOBA YnbsaHa
DSQ EMY/NONHOBA AHTOHMHa

lop poxgeHnsa 2009

1. NMANATVHA Anuca
2. MNOoABbICOLUKAA AHacTacus
3. MENIbHMYEHKO AHa

4. NNIASANHA ExatepuHa

5. MUVK AHHa

6. KO3bIPb CrtaHucnasa

7. CKBOPYEBCKAA EBa

8. CEPOBA Codbs

9. LUBETKOBA AHHa

10. BAHVHA AnekcaHfgpa

11. TUTOPEHKO EkaTepuHa

12. NMPOHWNHA Banepus

13. HUKYJIMHA EBa

14. MNWYCTUNHA AHacTacus
15. J>KABAKOBA AHrenvnHa

16. BUKTOPOBA lMonunHa

17. KOPOCT Oapbsa

18. MOJIABKVHA VpuHa

19. BUKEEBA Anuca

20. XOXNOBA MwunaHa
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] CLUOP "Onumn"
MBY "CLU ®daken"
1o CLUOP "Onumn"

CLU "BecHa" r.0. NMogonsck
CLlw "Cnopt"
Il CLU "BecHa" r.o. lNMogonsck
1 Jomopenoso
OHP
OHP
CLIOP "Onumn*
1] CLWOP "Onumn*
1] CLWOP "Onumn*
1]l LICIM Mogonbck
CL "Cnopt"
MY CLU "BecHa"
liov T'BY MO CLUOP no BBC
Culw "Cnopt"
lioH CLWOP "Onvmn”
lwoH CWOP "Onnmn”
1] CLWOP "Onumn*
lwoH CLWOP "Onnmn"
Clw "Cnopt"
1o CLL "Pycckuii meggenp"
CLlW LUCKA r. OgnHu0BO
CLU LICKA 1. OgmHL0BO
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lioH CLWOP "Onunmn®
liov T'BY MO CLUOP no BBC
lioH CLWOP "Onunmn”
lioH CLWOP "Onunmn”
lwoH CWOP "Onnmn”
1] CLWOP "Onumn*
Il CLL "Pycckuii megBenp"

1 Jomogenoso
KMC CWOP "Onnmn"
OHP
Il CLWOP "Onumn*
OHP
Il CLWOP "Onumn*
1 Jomopenoso
KMC CLU "BecHa" r.o. Nogonbck
Il CLU "BecHa" r.o. Mogonsck
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OHP
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1] CWOP "Onumn*
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Pesynbtar

46.62
49.17
49.24
52.33
55.63

32.38
32.46
32.49
34.93
34.97
35.92
36.67
39.44
40.49
40.50
41.46
41.75
42.30
42.41
43.10
43.26
43.84
44.00
45.68
46.44
47.04
47.21
47.81
47.90
48.68
51.15
52.71
1:00.35

38.54

31.21
31.58
32.03
32.94
33.00
33.26
34.01
34.02
35.01
35.05
35.56
35.71
35.84
36.79
38.67
38.81
38.94
38.98
39.94
42.39

Oukn FINA
210H 143
210H 122
210H 122
210H 101
310H 84
I 429
I 426
Il 425
n 342
I 340
I 314
n 295
10H 237
1oH 219
1oH 219
1toH 204
1to0H 200
1toH 192
1i0H 191
1i0H 182
10H 180
10H 173
1oH 171
210H 152
210H 145
210H 140
210H 138
210H 133
210H 132
210H 126
210H 108
210H 99
310H 66
1oH
I 479
I 462
I 443
I 407
I 405
I 396
I 370
I 370
n 339
n 338
n 324
n 320
I 316
I 292
1oH 252
1oH 249
1oH 246
1oH 246
1woH 228
1ioH 191

TpeHep
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BAYVH

NMOMbBIJIEBA

KO3bIPEB
KO3bIPEB
BAUYMHB

JEBATOBA
JEBATOBA
JEBATOBA
KPYTEHKOB

OAVIHEKO

MWHWKEEB
KPYTEHKOB
MNCIOPEBA

CyBOPOB
KY3HEL,OB

KO3bIPEB

KOPO/IEB-KO
JEBATOBA
JEBATOBA
MOMbBIJIEBA

MOMBIJTIEBA
OEBATOBA
KOPO/IEB
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MecTto ®amunus, ms r/p KomaHga PesynbTar Oukn FINA TpeHep
21. WUTOPK Amanus 2009 1woH CLIOP "Onumn" 42.73 1ioH 186 KOPOIJIEB
22. CTENAHLOBA lMonnHa 2009 2wH CLIOP "Onumn" 50.28 2io0H 114 KPYTEHKOB

Mo poxaeHusa 2008

1. NBAHYLWKWHA MonuHa 2008 MC CLUOP "Onumn" 28.17 PekMC 652 KO3J/IOBA
2. MAPYHWY CoHsa 2008 KMC CLUOP "Onumn" 31.69 | 458 CYBOPOB
3. MAKAPOBA Bepa 2008 KMC CLUOP "Onumn" 31.79 1 453 KY3HELIOB
4. KNMMEHKO YnbsHa 2008 | CLWOP "Onumn* 33.02 1i 404 CyBOPOB
5. BYTOYHWKOBA Codhbsi 2008 2 Jomopenoso 33.35 i 393

6. MIBAHOBA KceHus 2008 MY CLU "BecHa" 34.96 1l 341

7. MUNOBA [fapbs 2008 I CLWIOP "Onumn" 35.40 1Nl 328 MNCIOPEBA
8. MOHOMAPEBA BepaHuka 2008 I CLIOP "Onumn" 36.86 I 291 KAHTOHWCTbI
9. MEPWWNHA KapuHa 2008 CWOP "Onumn* 38.05 1ioH 264

10. NEBNHA Mapraputa 2008 1 CLWOP "Onumn* 38.25 1woH 260 MVHWKEEB
11. WYCTb Codobs 2008 i CLWOP "Onumn* 38.39 1lwoH 257 KAHTOHUCT
12. XACAHOBA [uaHa 2008 2 Jomopenoso 38.77 1lwoH 250

13. MOPO3O0OBA TatbsiHa 2008 i CLWOP "Onumn* 39.86 1lwoH 230 AEBATOBA
14. TPOLWKWHA Mapus 2008 1 CWOP "Onumn* 41.15 1io0H 209 MVMHWKEEB
15. XXYKOBA ApuHa 2008 3 Jomoaenoso 43.74 1i0H 174

16. OCUIMOBA AHnacTacus 2008 1woH CLUOP "Onumn" 43.89 1i0H 172 JEBATOBA
17. OCUNHA Ana 2008 1woH CLUOP "Onumn" 49.55 2i10H 119 MMHWKEEB

lop poxaeHusa 2007

1. NAHKOBA AnekcaHpgpa 2007 KMC CLUOP "Onumn" 29.80 | 550 CYBOPOB
2. CYINPYHOBA OkcaHa 2007 KMC CLUOP "Onumn" 31.25 | 477 KPYTEHKOB
3. XABKWHA MonuHa 2007 KMC CLUOP "Onumn" 31.55 | 464 KY3HELIOB
4. YEJIMAH AHHa 2007 OHP 31.96 i 446

5. WYBWHA AHacTtacus 2007 | CWOP "Onumn* 32.68 i 417 KY3PY/L

6. IBAHVHA EkaTepuHa 2007 MATIN XoBpuHO 33.14 1 400

7. NTNHA Annca 2007 2 Jomopenoso 33.90 1I 374

8. NMOrognHA Anacracus 2007 1 Jomopenoso 34.62 1l 351

9. EHVHA KceHusa 2007 CLlW LCKA r. OgnHU0BO 35.84 1l 316

10. FOOAKOBA AHnacTacus 2007 i CLWOP "Onumn* 35.98 1l 313 KOPOIJIEB-KO
11. ABPAMKVHA tOnusa 2007 2woH. T'BY MO CLUOP no BBC 36.01 11l 312

lop poxpeHua 2006

1. HASAPOBA HOnus 2006 KMC CLUOP "Onumn" 30.04 | 537 CYBOPOB

2. MAKAPOBA BukTopus 2006 MC CLUOP "Onumn" 30.27 | 525 KY3HELIOB

3. KOCOBAHOBA AHacTacus 2006 | r'BY MO CLUOP no BBC 30.44 | 516

4. TAMEEBA MapbsHa 2006 CLUOP "Onumn* 31.73 | 456

5. BOHOAPEHKO AnekcaHgpa 2006 | CLUOP "Onumn* 32.72 1l 416 MNHWKEEB

6. NCAEBA Bnaga 2006 | CLWOP "Onumn* 34.02 1l 370 AEBATOBA

7. CTOIOBA YnbsiHa 2006 I CLWOP "Onumn* 35.08 1l 337 AEBATOBA

8. INMNHA KapuHa 2006 | CLUOP "Onumn* 36.86 Il 291 MMHWKEEB
2005 v cTtapuwe

1. TOPBAYUEBA Codbs 2005 MC CLWIOP "Onumn" 29.00 KMC 597 BAYW/H

2. KOBA/b tOnus 2005 MC CLWOP "Onumn" 30.20 | 529 KY3PY/L

3. PA3YMOBCKASA 9neoHopa 2002 KMC CLWOP "Onumn" 31.94 1l 447 OEBATOBA

4. CKNAP AHacTtacusa 2005 1 CLLUOP "Onumn" 34.49 1| 355 CYBOPOB

5. AHUKEEHKO Mapus 2005 I CLUOP "Onumn* 36.15 1l 308 MNHWKEEB
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